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Anchors Kkits

EA101 Anchor kit without tools

EA102 Anchor kit with installation tools
EA103 Bolt down fixing kit
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Anchors

Fittings

Installation tools for above anchors

Installation tools

Litter bins

Seats, benches & tables
Composite set for 1 & 2 above
HGN series dog & litter bins
Wheelistats & Lifebuoy stations
Posts type ABP
Commemorative angled plate
Fastlock key

Tamtorque driver for stainless banding
Ramrod only - RR AB

Drive extension - seats

Drive extension - litter bins
Drive extension - Healthguard
Replacment liners

Beau & Belle

Big Ben, Bensham 82 & Warden
Bensham 145

Sentinel

Ranger

Forest-Saver

Rustic

Healthguard bins

HGN45 bin & lid assembly
HGNG6 bin & lid assembly

Lid & fittings

Bag retainer

A1
A3
A5
A7
F1
F3
F5
F7

T1
T3
T5

Prices exclude delivery. VAT is applicable

9.5
47
29
28
1.28

14
21.6
5.15

23.5
68
68

A2
A4
A6

F2
F4
F6
F8

T2
T4

34
49
14

11.9
29
29

3.55
12.75
12.8
4.5

23.5
68

69
69
84
84
84
69
67

50
19
19
19

37.5
45.5

88
63.5
63.5
61.5
57.5

105
123
39

Since printing the brochure we have introduced many new products all of which can be seen

on our website, along with prices: www.earth-anchors.com

Earth Anchors Ltd

15 Campbell Road, Croydon, Surrey.CR0 2SQ

Tel: 020 8684 9601

Fax: 020 8684 2230

www.earth-anchors.com
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