Page 41				
Anchors kits				
EA101 Anchor kit without tools				34
EA102 Anchor kit with installation tools				49
EA103 Bolt down fixing kit				14
Page 42				44.0
Anchors	A1	9.5	A2	11.9
	A3	47	A4	29
	A5	29	A6	29
Fittings	A7	28	Г0	2.55
Fittings	F1	1.28	F2	3.55
	F3	14 21.6	F4	12.75 12.8
	F5 F7	21.0 5.15	F6 F8	4.5
Installation tools for above anchors	ГΙ	5.15	го	4.5
installation tools for above afficiors	T1	23.5	T2	23.5
	T3	23.5 68	T4	23.5 68
	T5	68	14	00
Installation tools	13	00		
Litter bins				69
Seats, benches & tables				69
Composite set for 1 & 2 above				84
HGN series dog & litter bins				84
Wheelistats & Lifebuoy stations				84
Posts type ABP				69
Commemorative angled plate				67
Fastlock key				7
Tamtorque driver for stainless banding				8
Ramrod only - RR AB				50
Drive extension - seats				19
Drive extension - litter bins				19
Drive extension - Healthguard				19
Replacment liners				
Beau & Belle				37.5
Big Ben, Bensham 82 & Warden				45.5
Bensham 145				88
Sentinel				63.5
Ranger				63.5
Forest-Saver				61.5
Rustic				57.5
Healthguard bins				105
HGN66 bin & lid assembly				105 123
HGN66 bin & lid assembly Lid & fittings				39
				39 7
Bag retainer				1

Prices exclude delivery. VAT is applicable

Since printing the brochure we have introduced many new products all of which can be seen on our website, along with prices: www.earth-anchors.com

Earth Anchors Ltd

15 Campbell Road, Croydon, Surrey.CR0 2SQ

Tel: 020 8684 9601 Fax: 020 8684 2230 www.earth-anchors.com